from September 2025

Stroud - Tetbury - Cirencester College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Stroud Merrywalks Stand K

Rodborough Bear Inn

Minchinhampton Square

Avening May Lane

Tetbury Highfield Road

Kemble Clayfurlong Grove

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)

0730
0740
0750
0801
0812
0830
0845

Cirencester College - Tetbury - Stroud

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)
Kemble Clayfurlong Grove

Tetbury Highfield Road

Avening May Lane

Minchinhampton Square

Rodborough Bear Inn

Stroud Merrywalks Stand A

PULHAMS

1610
1620
1638
1648
1700
1707
1722

\
c:




