from September 2025



Stroud • Tetbury • Cirencester College



Mondays to Fridays college days only	
C. IN II C. III	0700
Stroud Merrywalks Stand K	0730
Rodborough Bear Inn	0740
Minchinhampton Square	0750
Avening May Lane	0801
Tetbury Highfield Road	0812
Kemble Clayfurlong Grove	0830
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	0845

Cirencester College • Tetbury • Stroud



Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Cirencester College Grounds (students and staff only)	1610
Kemble Clayfurlong Grove	1620
Tetbury Highfield Road	1638
Avening May Lane	1648
Minchinhampton Square	1700
Rodborough Bear Inn	1707
Stroud Merrywalks Stand A	1722



